

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: AS.No.694 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	20-04-2026	<u>RNT, J & KM, J</u> The learned counsel for the appellants submits that he would file certified copies within a period of one week. 2. Post after Summer Vacation, 2026. _____ RNT, J _____ KM, J MSI	