

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.Nos.694 of 2025 and 572 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	05.08.2026	<u>DR, J & AGD, J</u> None present for the appellants. Interim order granted earlier is extended until further orders. At request of learned counsel for the respondents, list on 02.09.2026. DR, J AGD, J Ivd	

